
 SOUTH SUBURBAN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL CONFERENCE
                                                
                                                GIRL'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2019 - 2020                              UPDATE:  06/05/19 
      North Division:      South Division:

1.  Finley 6.    Arbor Park
2.  Independence 7.    Central Park
3.  Prairie 8.    Hamlin
4.  Wilkins 9.    Hille
5.  Worth 10.  Kolmar

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALL DOUBLEHEADERS GAME TIME 3:30 pm
      Non-Conference Games not to begin prior to October 01, 2019

____________________________________________Practice not to begin prior to September 24, 2019__________________________________________________________
Tuesday,   October 15 2 @ 1 4 @ 3 6 @ 5 8 @ 7 10 @ 9

Thursday   October 17 3 @ 2 5 @ 4 <7 @ 6> 9 @ 8 1 @ 10

<11/4>

Monday,   October 21 4 @ 1 5 @ 3 7 @ 2 9 @ 6 10 @ 8

Tuesday,   October 22 1 @ 5 2 @ 4 6 @ 10 8 @ 3 9 @ 7

Thursday,   October 24 4 @ 9 3 @ 1 5 @ 2 8 @ 6 10 @ 7

Monday,   October 28 1 @ 6 4 @ 7 5 @ 8 2 @ 9 3 @ 10

Wednesday,   October 30 7 @ 1 8 @ 2 <9 @ 3> 6 @ 4 10 @ 5
<10/29>

Tuesday,   November 05 10 @ 4 2 @ 6 3 @ 7 1 @ 8 5 @ 9



Thursday,   November 07 1 @ 2 9 @ 10 6 @ 7 3 @ 5 4 @ 8

Tuesday   November 12 9 @ 1 2 @ 3 <4 @ 5> 6 @ 8 7 @ 10
<11/13>

Thursday,   November 14 1 @ 4 2 @ 5 3 @ 6 8 @ 10 7 @ 9

Tuesday,   November 19 4 @ 2 1 @ 3 8 @ 9 10 @ 6 5 @ 7

Thursday,   November 21 5 @ 1 3 @ 4 7 @ 8 6 @ 9 2 @ 10

__________________________<<TOURNAMENT AT Central Park>>_______________________________
Tuesday,   December 03 10th Place @ 7th Place 3:30 PM

9th Place @ 8th Place 3:30 PM
Thursday,   December 05 8/9 Winner v. 1st Place @ Central Park 3:30 PM

7/10 Winner v. 2nd Place @ Central Park 4:45 PM
Monday   December 09 5th Place v. 4th Place @ Central Park 3:30 PM

6th Place v. 3rd Place @ Central Park 4:45 PM
Tuesday,   December 10 8/9/1 vs. 5/4 Winners @ Central Park 3:30 PM

7/10/2 vs. 3/6 Winners @ Central Park 4:45 PM
Thursday,   December 12 Consolation Game @ Central Park 3:30 PM

Championship Game @ Central Park 4:45 PM

GIRL'S ALL STAR GAME AT Worth Junior High---------------------------------------------------->TUESDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2019


